
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  1  1   Pepperdine 275  275  272       822  -42 
T1  2  2   Texas A&M 275  279  272       826  -38 
7  4  3   Wake Forest 283  276  282       841  -23 
5  3  4   Tennessee 281  277  284       842  -22 
8  5  5   Stanford 286  275  285       846  -18 
6  7  T6   Georgia Tech 282  286  282       850  -14 

12  8  T6   Virginia 292  278  280       850  -14 
4  9  8   Duke 280  291  280       851  -13 

10  10  T9   Clemson 289  283  284       856  -8 
3  6  T9   East Tennessee St. 279  284  293       856  -8 

14  14  11   TCU 296  287  275       858  -6 
13  T12  12   Georgia Tech (B) 295  286  279       860  -4 
11  11  13   UCLA 291  285  293       869  +5 
9  T12  14   Southern California 287  294  289       870  +6 

15  15  15   Colorado State 303  305  292       900  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  63   65  69       197  -19   
2 2   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  64   66  71       201  -15   
3 T3   Karl Vilips  Stanford  67   67  70       204  -12   

T6 T3   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  68   70  66       204  -12   
5 5   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  68   69  68       205  -11   
4 T6   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  66   70  70       206  -10   

T8 T6   William Mouw  Pepperdine  70   69  67       206  -10   
T8 8   Tyler Johnson  Tennessee  69   70  69       208  -8   
T21 T9   George Duangmanee  Virginia  73   69  67       209  -7   
T8 T9   Ian Siebers  Duke  70   69  70       209  -7   
T13 T9   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  71   69  69       209  -7   
T33 T9   Thomas Allkins  TCU  70   74  65       209  -7   
T15 T13   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  70   71  69       210  -6   
T8 T13   Aidan Kramer  Georgia Tech (B)  68   71  71       210  -6   
T21 T13   Joey Vrzich  Pepperdine  69   73  68       210  -6   
T15 T16   Jackson Rivera  Southern California  73   68  70       211  -5   
T25 T16   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  71   72  68       211  -5   
T6 T16   William Paysse  Texas A&M  69   69  73       211  -5   
T33 T19   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  73   71  68       212  -4   
T33 T19   Luke Sample  Duke  71   73  68       212  -4   
T33 T19   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  74   70  68       212  -4   
T8 T19   Spencer Cross  Tennessee  70   69  73       212  -4   
T15 T23   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  70   71  72       213  -3   
T25 T23   Kian Rose  Clemson  74   69  70       213  -3   
T25 T23   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  72   71  70       213  -3   
T33 T26   Bryan Wiyang Teoh  UCLA  73   71  70       214  -2   
T25 T26   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  73   70  71       214  -2   
T13 T26   Jake Hall  Tennessee  69   71  74       214  -2   
T25 T29   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  74   69  72       215  -1   
T42 T29   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  75   70  70       215  -1   
T25 T29   Gavin Aurilia  Southern California  70   73  72       215  -1   
T21 T29   Zack Gordon  Clemson  68   74  73       215  -1   
T15 T29   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  72   69  74       215  -1   
T33 T29   Hunter Wolcott  Tennessee  76   68  71       215  -1   
T33 T29   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  73   71  71       215  -1   
T50 T29   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  75   71  69       215  -1   
T42 T37   Kelly Chinn  Duke  70   75  71       216  E   
T42 T37   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  73   72  71       216  E   
T33 T37   Omar Morales  UCLA  72   72  72       216  E   
T57 T37   Mark Power  Wake Forest  76   72  68       216  E   
T25 T37   Barclay Brown  Stanford  77   66  73       216  E   
T15 T37   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  73   68  75       216  E   
T42 T43   Sam Jung  Virginia  74   71  72       217  +1   
T42 T43   Alex Yang  Stanford  70   75  72       217  +1   

T61 T43   Luka Karaulic  Georgia Tech (B)  75   74  68       217  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T57 T43   Justin Gums  TCU  78   70  69       217  +1   
T15 T43   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  71   70  76       217  +1   
T50 T43   Andy Mao  Georgia Tech (B)  77   69  71       217  +1   
T42 T49   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  72   73  73       218  +2   
T55 T49   Quinn Riley  Duke  73   74  71       218  +2   
T25 T49   Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech  70   73  75       218  +2   
T21 T52   Eddy Lai  UCLA  71   71  77       219  +3   
T64 T52   Ben Smith  Georgia Tech (B)  77   73  69       219  +3   
T50 T52   Gustav Frimodt  TCU  74   72  73       219  +3   
T64 T52   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  70   80  69       219  +3   
T42 T56   Ben Carberry  East Tennessee St.  70   75  75       220  +4   
T68 T56   Aymeric Laussot  TCU  80   72  68       220  +4   
T55 T56   Jacob Skov Olesen  TCU  74   73  73       220  +4   
T50 T59   Devon Bling  UCLA  75   71  75       221  +5   
T33 T59   Jimmy Zheng  Duke  69   75  77       221  +5   
T57 T59   Henry Shimp  Stanford  77   71  73       221  +5   
T50 T62   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  74   72  76       222  +6   
T61 T62   Alex Ross  Southern California  73   76  73       222  +6   
T57 T62   Adam Bratton  Georgia Tech (B)  75   73  74       222  +6   
67 T62   Davis Bryant  Colorado State  74   77  71       222  +6   

T61 T66   Sixian Guo  Southern California  71   78  74       223  +7   
T42 T66   BJ Rogillio  Wake Forest  75   70  78       223  +7   
73 68   Connor Jones  Colorado State  79   76  69       224  +8   

T70 69   Deven Patel  Virginia  75   78  73       226  +10   
T70 T70   Sean Maruyama  UCLA  77   76  76       229  +13   
74 T70   Jay Pabin  Colorado State  80   76  73       229  +13   

T64 T70   Oscar Teiffel  Colorado State  74   76  79       229  +13   
75 73   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  82   75  74       231  +15   

T68 T74   Jack Boulger  Southern California  75   77  80       232  +16   
T70 T74   Christoph Bleier  Colorado State  76   77  79       232  +16   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Pepperdine 275 275 272 822

1 Joe Highsmith (1) 63 65 69 197

T6 William Mouw (4) 70 69 67 206

T13 Joey Vrzich (2) 69 73 68 210

T19 Dylan Menante (5) 74 70 68 212

T29 Derek Hitchner (3) 73 71 71 215

2 Texas A&M 275 279 272 826

T3 Sam Bennett (1) 68 70 66 204

5 Walker Lee (2) 68 69 68 205

T16 William Paysse (3) 69 69 73 211

T29 Daniel Rodrigues (4) 75 71 69 215

T52 Michael Heidelbaugh (5) 70 80 69 219

3 Wake Forest 283 276 282 841

2 Alex Fitzpatrick (2) 64 66 71 201

T16 Marshall Meisel (4) 71 72 68 211

T37 Michael Brennan (1) 73 68 75 216

T37 Mark Power (3) 76 72 68 216

T66 BJ Rogillio (5) 75 70 78 223

4 Tennessee 281 277 284 842

8 Tyler Johnson (4) 69 70 69 208

T19 Spencer Cross (1) 70 69 73 212

T26 Bryce Lewis (2) 73 70 71 214

T26 Jake Hall (5) 69 71 74 214

T29 Hunter Wolcott (3) 76 68 71 215

5 Stanford 286 275 285 846

T3 Karl Vilips (1) 67 67 70 204

T23 Michael Thorbjornsen (5) 72 71 70 213

T37 Barclay Brown (3) 77 66 73 216

T43 Alex Yang (2) 70 75 72 217

T59 Henry Shimp (4) 77 71 73 221

T6 Georgia Tech 282 286 282 850

T13 Benjamin Reuter (5) 70 71 69 210

T19 Connor Howe (3) 73 71 68 212

T23 Christo Lamprecht (1) 70 71 72 213

T49 Ross Steelman (2) 70 73 75 218

T49 Bartley Forrester (4) 72 73 73 218

T6 Virginia 292 278 280 850

T9 Pietro Bovari (2) 71 69 69 209

T9 George Duangmanee (5) 73 69 67 209

T29 Chris Fosdick (1) 74 69 72 215

T43 Sam Jung (4) 74 71 72 217

69 Deven Patel (3) 75 78 73 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Duke 280 291 280 851

T9 Ian Siebers (1) 70 69 70 209

T19 Luke Sample (3) 71 73 68 212

T37 Kelly Chinn (5) 70 75 71 216

T49 Quinn Riley (4) 73 74 71 218

T59 Jimmy Zheng (2) 69 75 77 221

T9 Clemson 289 283 284 856

T23 Kian Rose (5) 74 69 70 213

T29 Jacob Bridgeman (1) 75 70 70 215

T29 Zack Gordon (3) 68 74 73 215

T37 Kyle Cottam (2) 73 72 71 216

T62 Andrew Swanson (4) 74 72 76 222

T9 East Tennessee St. 279 284 293 856

T6 Archie Davies (2) 66 70 70 206

T29 Remi Chartier (4) 72 69 74 215

T43 Mats Ege (1) 71 70 76 217

T56 Ben Carberry (5) 70 75 75 220

73 Algot Kleen (3) 82 75 74 231

11 TCU 296 287 275 858

T9 Thomas Allkins (5) 70 74 65 209

T43 Justin Gums (4) 78 70 69 217

T52 Gustav Frimodt (3) 74 72 73 219

T56 Jacob Skov Olesen (1) 74 73 73 220

T56 Aymeric Laussot (2) 80 72 68 220

12 Georgia Tech 295 286 279 860

T13 Aidan Kramer (2) 68 71 71 210

T43 Andy Mao (3) 77 69 71 217

T43 Luka Karaulic (4) 75 74 68 217

T52 Ben Smith (1) 77 73 69 219

T62 Adam Bratton (5) 75 73 74 222

13 UCLA 291 285 293 869

T26 Bryan Wiyang Teoh (2) 73 71 70 214

T37 Omar Morales (4) 72 72 72 216

T52 Eddy Lai (5) 71 71 77 219

T59 Devon Bling (1) 75 71 75 221

T70 Sean Maruyama (3) 77 76 76 229

14 Southern California 287 294 289 870

T16 Jackson Rivera (1) 73 68 70 211

T29 Gavin Aurilia (3) 70 73 72 215

T62 Alex Ross (5) 73 76 73 222

T66 Sixian Guo (4) 71 78 74 223

T74 Jack Boulger (2) 75 77 80 232

15 Colorado State 303 305 292 900

T62 Davis Bryant (1) 74 77 71 222

68 Connor Jones (3) 79 76 69 224

T70 Oscar Teiffel (4) 74 76 79 229

T70 Jay Pabin (5) 80 76 73 229

T74 Christoph Bleier (2) 76 77 79 232
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Karaulic GT 2.67 -4 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 2.75 -3 
D. Menante Pepperdine 2.75 -3 
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 2.75 -3 
J. Rivera USC 2.83 -2 
H. Wolcott Tennessee 2.83 -2 
T. Johnson Tennessee 2.83 -2 
B. Brown Stanford 2.92 -1 
S. Cross Tennessee 3.00 E 
B. Forrester GT 3.00 E 
D. Bling UCLA 3.00 E 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 3.00 E 
J. Bridgeman CLEM 3.00 E 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 3.00 E 
K. Rose CLEM 3.00 E 
T. Allkins TCU 3.00 E 
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 3.00 E 
L. Sample Duke 3.00 E 
I. Siebers Duke 3.00 E 
B. Teoh UCLA 3.00 E 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 3.08 +1 
M. Power WFU 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 3.70 -9 
K. Vilips Stanford 3.73 -8 
C. Lamprecht GT 3.83 -5 
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 3.83 -5 
G. Duangmanee UVA 3.83 -5 
A. Davies ETSU 3.83 -5 
I. Siebers Duke 3.83 -5 
W. Lee Texas A&M 3.87 -4 
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 3.87 -4 
M. Meisel WFU 3.90 -3 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 3.90 -3 
O. Morales UCLA 3.90 -3 
C. Fosdick UVA 3.90 -3 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 3.90 -3 
P. Bovari UVA 3.90 -3 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 3.93 -2 
R. Chartier ETSU 3.93 -2 
H. Shimp Stanford 3.93 -2 
A. Kramer GT 3.93 -2 
S. Cross Tennessee 3.93 -2 
S. Jung UVA 3.93 -2 
C. Howe GT 3.93 -2 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 4.17 -10 
W. Lee Texas A&M 4.33 -8 
B. Reuter GT 4.42 -7 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.42 -7 
P. Bovari UVA 4.42 -7 
T. Allkins TCU 4.42 -7 
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 4.42 -7 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 4.50 -6 
M. Meisel WFU 4.50 -6 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 4.50 -6 
Q. Riley Duke 4.50 -6 
J. Bridgeman CLEM 4.50 -6 
A. Davies ETSU 4.50 -6 
T. Johnson Tennessee 4.50 -6 
K. Vilips Stanford 4.50 -6 
A. Kramer GT 4.58 -5 
B. Rogillio WFU 4.58 -5 
J. Gums TCU 4.58 -5 
S. Maruyama UCLA 4.58 -5 
G. Aurilia USC 4.58 -5 
Z. Gordon CLEM 4.58 -5 
C. Howe GT 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 2
S. Bennett Texas A&M 2
J. Gums TCU 2
G. Duangmanee UVA 2
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 2
M. Heidelbaugh Texas A&M 1
J. Olesen TCU 1
W. Paysse Texas A&M 1
T. Johnson Tennessee 1
K. Vilips Stanford 1
A. Yang Stanford 1
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 1
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 1
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 1
I. Siebers Duke 1
J. Zheng Duke 1
C. Lamprecht GT 1
B. Reuter GT 1

Birdies 
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 23
K. Vilips Stanford 18
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 17
W. Lee Texas A&M 16
T. Allkins TCU 16
P. Bovari UVA 15
S. Jung UVA 14
B. Brown Stanford 14
D. Menante Pepperdine 14
A. Davies ETSU 14
Z. Gordon CLEM 14
M. Meisel WFU 14
L. Karaulic GT 13
A. Kramer GT 13
C. Lamprecht GT 13
C. Howe GT 13
Q. Riley Duke 13
I. Siebers Duke 13
L. Sample Duke 13
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 13
G. Aurilia USC 13
B. Teoh UCLA 13

Pars 
B. Lewis Tennessee 45
C. Fosdick UVA 39
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 38
S. Bennett Texas A&M 38
B. Carberry ETSU 38
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 38
K. Cottam CLEM 37
W. Paysse Texas A&M 37
H. Shimp Stanford 37
M. Brennan WFU 37
A. Mao GT 36
T. Johnson Tennessee 36
J. Gums TCU 36
R. Steelman GT 36
O. Teiffel Colo. St. 36
W. Mouw Pepperdine 36
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 36
R. Chartier ETSU 36
A. Davies ETSU 36
J. Bridgeman CLEM 35
B. Forrester GT 35
B. Reuter GT 35
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